WHEELCHAIRS   �|   USER GUIDE
PHW863-20
LIGHTWEIGHT
WHEELCHAIR
For illustration purposes only
Stationary
Hand Brake
Safety Belt
Solid PU
Wheels
Foldable
Back Rest
Flip Up
Foot Rest
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
PHW863-20 LIGHTWEIGHT WHEELCHAIR
Lightweight Wheelchair
�•  Easy to fold and operate
�•  Multi-function wheelchair with detachable foot rests
   for easier patient transfer.�
•  Foldable back rest for easy storage
•  Ventilated and cushioned seat upholstery
•  Aircraft grade aluminium lightweight frame
•  Designed in Belgium
Handle
Brake
For illustration purposes only
Rims for
Self-Propel
PRODUCT FEATURES
Press on the lever to
release and fold back rest
downwards for both sides
FOLDABLE BACKREST
Push up to unlock and
down to lock
STATIONARY
HAND BRAKE
CARE INSTRUCTIONS
�•  When using the Wheelchair, please pay attention to people and/or items around
   to avoid collision.
�•  Lock the wheels before getting in and out of the Wheelchair.
�•  When getting in and out of the Wheelchair, please do not stand on the footplates.
�•  The footplates should be folded up / detached beforehand.
�•  Pay attention to the shift of the Center of Gravity when on elevated grounds.
�•  When passing through doors or arches, make sure that there is enough room to
   avoid causing injuries to the user, or the Wheelchair.
�•  Do not exceed the maximum safe working load.
LIGHTWEIGHT WHEELCHAIR
For illustration purposes only
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Check our our full range of lightweight wheelchair. When making
comparisons, our best suggestion would be for you to think about your
environment and consider how certain task like transferring someone is
done before deciding.
Scan the QR code to find out more about the product. To scan, use your
camera app or a QR code reader on your device.
Overall Height
Folded Length
Folded Width (Wheel to Wheel)
Folded Height
Seat Width
Seat Depth
Seat Height (Floor to Seat Base)
Arm Rest Height	(Floor to Arm Rest)
Back Rest Height
Front Wheel Diameter
Back Wheel Diameter
Safe Working Load
Overall Weight
PHW863-20 LIGHTWEIGHT WHEELCHAIR
Overall Length
65 cm or 25.5”
91.5 cm or 36”
84 cm or 33”
34.5 cm or 13.5”
43.5 cm or 17”
37 cm or 14.5”
46 cm or 18”
67 cm or 26.5”
46 cm or 18”
15.3 cm or 6”
51 cm or 20”
90 kg
12 kg
94 cm or 37”
Overall Width (Wheel to Wheel)
63.5 cm or 25”